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KIBABII UNIVERSITY 

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR, ACADEMIC AFFAIRS 

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS AND ECONOMICS (SOBE) 

DIPLOMA IN BUSINESS MANAGENT FEES STRUCTURE FOR PSSP STUDENTS 

 2022/2023 ACADEMIC YEAR  

 

 

Year of 

Study 

 

 

 

Semester 

 

 

 

Tuition 

 

 

 

Caution 

 

 

Student 

I.D 

 

 

 

Medical 

 

 

 

Exam 

 

 

 

S.O.K.U 

 

 

 

Activity 

 

 

 

Amenity 

 

 

 

Reg. 

 

 

 

Benevolent 

 

 

 

Library  

 

 

 

ICT 

 

 

Field 

Attachment Fee 

 

 

 

TOTAL 

 

 

 

1st 

 

1st 

 

30,000.00 
 

1,000.00 
 

500.00 
 

1,500.00 
 

1,500.00 
 

500.00 
 

1,000.00 
 

1,000.00 

 

1500.00 
 

200.00 

 

1500.00 

 

2,500.00 
 

- 

 

42,700.00 

 

2nd 

 

30,000.00 
 

- 
 

- 
 

1,500.00 
 

1,500.00 
 

600.00 
 

1,000.00 
 

1,000.00 
 

 

  

1500.00 

 

2,500.00 
 

5,000.00 

 

 

44,600.00 

 

 

 

2nd 

 

1st 

 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

1,500.00 
 

1,500.00 
 

600.00 
 

1,000.00 
 

1,000.00 
 

- 

 

200.00 

 

1,500.00 
 

2,500.00 
 

- 
 

9,800.00 

 

2nd 

 

30,000.00 
 

- 
 

- 
 

1,500.00 
 

1,500.00 
 

- 
 

1,000.00 
 

1,000.00 
 

- 

  

1,500.00 
 

2,500.00 
 

- 
 

 

39,000.00 

 
NOTE - OTHER FEES 

* Students proceeding for Field Attachment are expected to Pay Kshs.500.00 for the Log Book per academic year 
Accommodation/Hostel Fees Should be paid once for one Academic year - Hostel 1, 2, 3, 4 Annual Charge is Kshs.10,000.00 and Hostel 5 Annual Charge is Kshs12,000.00 

Apart from paying fees, Students are advised to have at least Kshs. 18,000.00 per year for catering services AND at least Kshs. 9,000.00 per year for books. (NOTE: This is not payable to the 

University as Fees) and can be sourced from HELB 

 

Fees should be deposited in the following banks; Account Name: KIBABII UNIVERSITY 
NAME OF THE BANK BRANCH ACCOUNT NO.  NAME OF THE BANK BRANCH ACCOUNT NO. 

Kenya Commercial Bank Bungoma 1 1 3 7 4 0 8 3 7 5 Equity Bank Bungoma 0 4 8 0 2 6 1 2 1 1 5 0 8 

Family Bank Bungoma 0 0 7 7 0 0 0 0 2 9 9 7 9 National Bank of Kenya Bungoma 1 0 0 1 0 7 6 8 7 2 6 0 0 

Standard Chartered Bank Bungoma 1 0 2 0 2 8 2 7 2 1 0 0 Co-operative Bank Bungoma 0 1 1 2 9 6 6 9 9 2 7 3 0 0 

 

Please ensure that your full name and registration number are clearly indicated in the pay-in slip. Remember to get the pay-in slip, which you will present to the University during registration. 

The University will not accept personal cheques, money orders, cash or any payment made by Mpesa Paybill. 

 

Kibabii University reserves the right to change Fees Structures from time to time. 
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KIBABII UNIVERSITY 

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR, ACADEMIC AFFAIRS 

SCHOOL OF COMPUTING AND INFORMATICS (SCAI) 

DIPLOMAIN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY FEES STRUCTURE FOR PSSP STUDENTS   

2022/2023 ACADEMIC YEAR  

 

 

 

Year of 

Study 

 

 

 

Semester 

 

 

 

Tuition 

 

 

 

Caution 

 

 

Student 

I.D 

 

 

 

Medical 

 

 

 

Exam 

 

 

 

S.O.K.U 

 

 

 

Activity 

 

 

 

Amenity 

 

 

 

Benevolent  

 

 

 

Library 

 

 

 

Reg. 

 

 

 

ICT 

 

 

Project 

Supervision 

 

 

Field 

Attachment 

 

 

 

TOTAL 

 

 

 

1st 

 

1st 

 

30,000.00 
 

1,000.00 
 

500.00 
 

1,500.00 
 

1,500.00 
 

500.00 
 

1,000.00 
 

1,000.00 

 

200.00 

 

1,500.00 
 

1500.00 
 

2,500.00 
  

- 
 

42,700.00 

 

2nd 

 

30,000.00 
 

- 
 

- 
 

1,500.00 
 

1,500.00 
 

600.00 
 

1,000.00 
 

1,000.00 

  

1,500.00 
 

 
 

2,500.00 
 

- 
 

5000.000 
 

44,600.00 

 

 

 

2nd 

 

1st 

 

30,000.00 
 

- 
 

- 
 

1,500.00 
 

1,500.00 
 

600.00 
 

1,000.00 
 

1,000.00 

 

200.00 

 

1500.00 

 

- 
 

2,500.00 

 

5,000.00 

 

- 
 

44,800.00 

 

2nd 

 

30,000.00 
 

- 
 

- 
 

1,500.00 
 

1,500.00 
 

- 
 

1,000.00 
 

1,000.00 

  

1,500.00 

 

- 
 

2,500.00 
-  

- 
 

39,000.00 

 
NOTE - OTHER FEES 
* Students proceeding for Field Work/Attachment/Industrial Training/School Practice/Practicum are expected to Pay Kshs.500.00 for the Log Book per academic year 

Accommodation/Hostel Fees Should be paid once for one Academic year - Hostel 1, 2, 3, 4 Annual Charge is Kshs.10,000.00 and Hostel 5 Annual Charge is Kshs.12,000.00 

 

Apart from paying fees, Students are advised to have at least Kshs. 18,000.00 per year for catering services AND at least Kshs. 9,000.00 per year for books. (NOTE: This is not payable to the 

University as Fees) and can be sourced from HELB 

  

Fees should be deposited in the following banks; Account Name: KIBABII UNIVERSITY 

NAME OF THE BANK BRANCH ACCOUNT NO.  NAME OF THE BANK BRANCH ACCOUNT NO. 

Kenya Commercial Bank Bungoma 1 1 3 7 4 0 8 3 7 5 Equity Bank Bungoma 0 4 8 0 2 6 1 2 1 1 5 0 8 

Family Bank Bungoma 0 0 7 7 0 0 0 0 2 9 9 7 9 National Bank of Kenya Bungoma 1 0 0 1 0 7 6 8 7 2 6 0 0 

Standard Chartered Bank Bungoma 1 0 2 0 2 8 2 7 2 1 0 0 Co-operative Bank Bungoma 0 1 1 2 9 6 6 9 9 2 7 3 0 0 

 

Please ensure that your full name and registration number are clearly indicated in the pay-in slip. Remember to get the pay-in slip, which you will present to the University during registration. 

The University will not accept personal cheques, money orders, cash or any payment made by Mpesa Paybill. 

 

Kibabii University reserves the right to change Fees Structures from time to time. 
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KIBABII UNIVERSITY 

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR, ACADEMIC AFFAIRS  

FACULTY OF ARTS AND SOCIAL SCIENCES (FASS) 

DIPLOMA IN CRIMINOLOGY AND DIPLOMA IN SOCIAL WORK FEES STRUCTURE FOR PSSP STUDENTS 

2022/2023 ACADEMIC YEAR 

 

 

 

Year of Study 

 

 

 

Semester 

 

 

 

Tuition 

 

 

 

Caution 

 

 

 

Student I.D 

 

 

 

Medical 

 

 

 

Exam 

 

 

 

S.O.K.U 

 

 

 

Activity 

 

 

 

Amenity 

 

 

 

Benevolent 

 

 

 

Library 

 

 

 

Reg. 

 

 

 

ICT 

 

 

Field  

Attachment 

 

 

 

 

TOTAL 

 

 

1st 

 

1st 

 

25,000.00 

 

1,000.00 

 

500.00 

 

1,500.00 

 

1,500.00 

 

500.00 

 

1,000.00 

 

1,000.00 

 

200.00 

 

1500.00 

 

1500.00 

 

2,500.00 

 

- 
 

37,700.00 

2nd 25,000.00 - - 1,500.00 1,500.00 600.00 1,000.00 1,000.00  1,500.00 - 2,500.00 5,000.00 39,600.00 

 

 

2nd 

 

1st 

 

- 

 

- 

 

- 

 

1,500.00 

 

1,500.00 

 

600.00 

 

1,000.00 

 

1,000.00 

 

200.00 

 

 1,500.00 

 

- 

 

2,500.00 

          -  

9,800.00 

2nd 25,000.0 - - 1,500.00 1,500.00 - 1,000.00 1,000.00  1,500.00 - 2,500.00 - 39,000.00 

 

NOTE - OTHER FEES 
* Students proceeding for Field Work/Attachment/Industrial Training/Practicum are expected to Pay Kshs.500.00 for the Log Book per academic year 

Accommodation/Hostel Fees Should be paid once for one Academic year - Hostel 1, 2, 3, 4 Annual Charge is Kshs.10,000.00 and Hostel 5 Annual Charge is 

Kshs12,000.00  

 

Apart from paying fees, Students are advised to have at least Kshs. 18,000.00 per year for catering services AND at least Kshs. 9,000.00 per year for books. (NOTE: This is not payable to the 

University as Fees) and can be sourced from HELB 

Fees should be deposited in the following banks; Account Name: KIBABII UNIVERSITY 
NAME OF THE BANK BRANCH ACCOUNT NO.  NAME OF THE BANK BRANCH ACCOUNT NO. 

Kenya Commercial Bank Bungoma 1 1 3 7 4 0 8 3 7 5 Equity Bank Bungoma 0 4 8 0 2 6 1 2 1 1 5 0 8 

Family Bank Bungoma 0 0 7 7 0 0 0 0 2 9 9 7 9 National Bank of Kenya Bungoma 1 0 0 1 0 7 6 8 7 2 6 0 0 

Standard Chartered Bank Bungoma 1 0 2 0 2 8 2 7 2 1 0 0 Co-operative Bank Bungoma 0 1 1 2 9 6 6 9 9 2 7 3 0 0 

 

Please ensure that your full name and registration number are clearly indicated in the pay-in slip. Remember to get the pay-in slip, which you will present to the University during registration. 

The University will not accept personal cheques, money orders, cash or any payment made by Mpesa Paybill. 

 

Kibabii University reserves the right to change Fees Structures from time to time. 
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KIBABII UNIVERSITY 

 OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR ACADEMIC AFFAIRS 

SCHOOL OF EDUCATION (SOE) 

DIPLOMA IN EDUCATION FEES STRUCTURE FOR PSSP STUDENTS 

2022/2023 ACADEMIC YEAR 

 YEAR OF STUDY First Year Second Year  

  

DESCRIPTION 
1st Semester 2nd  Semester 1st Semester 2nd  Semester TOTAL 

1 Tuition Fees 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 120,000.00 

2 Registration 1500.00 - - - 1,500.00 

3 Students’ Organization(SOKU) Registration 500.00    500.00 

4 Students’ Organization(SOKU)Annual  Subscription  - 600.00 600.00 - 1,200.00 

5 Activity Fees 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 4,000.00 

6 Amenity 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 4,000.00 

7 Medical Fees  1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00  6,000.00 

8 ICT fee 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 10,000.00 

9 Examination Fees 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 6,000.00 

10 Students’ Identity Card 500.00 - - - 500.00 

11 Caution fee 1,000.00 - - - 1,000.00 

12 School Practice 5,000.00 5,000.00 - - 10,000.00 

13 Benevolent 200.00 - 200.00 - 400.00 

14 Library 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 6,000.00 

  

TOTAL  
47,700.00 44,600.00 39,800.00 39000.00 171,100.00 

 
NOTE - OTHER FEES 
 Students proceeding for School Practice are expected to Pay Kshs.500.00 for the Log Book per academic year 

Accommodation/Hostel Fees Should be paid once for one Academic year - Hostel 1, 2, 3, 4 Annual Charge is Kshs.10,000.00 and Hostel 5 Annual Charge is Kshs.12,000.00 

Apart from paying fees, Students are advised to have at least Kshs. 18,000.00 per year for catering services AND at least Kshs. 9,000.00 per year for books. (NOTE: This is not payable to the 

University as Fees) and can be sourced from HELB 

Fees should be deposited in the following banks; Account Name: KIBABII UNIVERSITY 

NAME OF THE BANK BRANCH ACCOUNT NO.  NAME OF THE BANK BRANCH ACCOUNT NO. 

Kenya Commercial Bank Bungoma 1 1 3 7 4 0 8 3 7 5 Equity Bank Bungoma 0 4 8 0 2 6 1 2 1 1 5 0 8 

Family Bank Bungoma 0 0 7 7 0 0 0 0 2 9 9 7 9 National Bank of Kenya Bungoma 1 0 0 1 0 7 6 8 7 2 6 0 0 

Standard Chartered Bank Bungoma 1 0 2 0 2 8 2 7 2 1 0 0 Co-operative Bank Bungoma 0 1 1 2 9 6 6 9 9 2 7 3 0 0 

 

Please ensure that your full name and registration number are clearly indicated in the pay-in slip. Remember to get the pay-in slip, which you will present to the University during registration. 

The University will not accept personal cheques, money orders, cash or any payment made by Mpesa Paybill. 

  Kibabii University reserves the right to change Fees Structures from time to time. 
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